
Link to the past…Look to the future Link to the past…Look to the future

NORTH STORMONT (FINCH) ARENA 
Sunday, September 20th
Worship Service 3pm
Reverend and Choir Boys/
Tammy M & Jennifer Buhr

TIME GRENVILLE MUTUAL
 INSURANCE MAIN STAGE MUTUAL STAGE LOUNGE STAGE

8:30

8:45

9:00

9:15

9:30

9:45

10:00

Opening Parade

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

29 cents a gallon.
11:15

11:30

Opening Ceremonies

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

29 cents a gallon.
12:45

1:00

Mike McAnany1:15

1:30

1:45

2:00

Riding Shotgun
Mike McAnany

The Shiners
2:15

2:30

2:45

3:00

C-Way Sound3:15

3:30

Riding Shotgun The Shiners
3:45

4:00

Moe Lemieux Quartet4:15

4:30

4:45

5:00

SCHEDULE  |  TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 22, 2015
PLOWING SCHEDULE
Morning - 9:30am
Afternoon - 11am

Tours to Tractor Plowing Fields 
leave from Gate 3. 

Tours to Horse Plowing Fields 
leave from Gate 4. 

TIME LIFESTYLES TENT SPECIAL FEATURES FOOD TENT & FARMING 
FOR THE FUTURE TENT

8:30
Ecology Day

8:45

9:00 Introduce recycling competition
9:15

9:30
OPG, 

demonstration on 
environmentally friendly power 

9:45

10:00

Opening
Parade

10:15

10:30
Smart Green, 

environmentally friendly 
planting demonstration

10:45

11:00 Local Producer
11:15 Local Producer
11:30

Removing toxins from your 
home demonstration 

~ Ida Desousa
Open 

Ceremonies 
Main Stage 

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

Echo Trends, 
fashion show

12:45

1:00

Canadian Cowgirls
RAM Rodeo Ring 

VIP 
Lunch

Local Chef
1:15

1:30

Cooking demonstration
1:45

2:00

VIP 
Plowing

2:15

2:30
Ecoclean Ottawa, 
demonstration on 

environmentally friendly 
cleaning products 

2:45

3:00

Combine
Demolition

Derby

Local Producer
3:15 Local Producer
3:30

 Junkyard Symphony
3:45

4:00

Art Battle, 
environmentally friendly 

themed art battle

4:15

4:30

4:45

5:00

SCHEDULE  |  TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 22, 2015

SPECIAL EVENTS: 
(outside Match hours/grounds)

RV ENTERTAINMENT TENT
MONDAY - Country Roads

TUESDAY - Campfire Country Band

HISTORY & HERITAGE TENT 
Daily demonstrations, lectures 
and displays

DROGHEDA MANOR
Hourly shows with 
Spirits in Unity Team

DA
ILY

 E
VE

NT
S

TEA ROOM - LIFESTYLES TENT
Tea and Dessert served - 10am-5pm

HYDRO ONE EDUCATION AREA 
Sheep Shearing - 9:30am, 
11am, 11:30am, 1pm, 1:30pm
Jojo - Children’s entertainer 
10am and noon


